
NOTICE INVITING SEALED TENDER 

Section –I. Details of Tender Notice. 
 

The Shilparamam, Arts, Crafts & Cultural Society, Hyderabad, invites Sealed 

Tenders for Modification & Replacement of Suction & Header Line of Fire Hydrant 

System at Pump House of Shilpakalavedika. A complete set of Tender documents 

can be downloaded from Shilparamam website www.shilparamam.in and a 

nonrefundable fee of Rs. 500/- (Rupees Five Hundred only) through D.D drawn 

in favour of the Special Officer, Shilparamam, Hyderabad must be submitted in 

Tender form, failing which the same will be rejected. 

 

The Tenderer must fulfill the qualification criteria in the Tender document.  The 

tenders must be submitted on or before 3.00 P.M. on  30-07-2024 accompanied by 

EMD as specified in the Tender document in the Office of the Shilparamam, 

Madhapur, Hyderabad – 500 081. Tenders will be opened in the presence of 

Tenderers or their Authorized Representative on 30-07-2024 at 4.00 P.M. in the Office 

of the Shilparamam, Madhapur, Hyderabad - 500 081. 

 

Schedule & Tender details: 
 

Cost of the Tender document          :  Rs.   500/- 

EMD (refundable)            :  Rs. 6,000/- 

Date of downloading Tender Document   :  24-07-2024 to  30-07-2024upto2.00 PM 

Last date and time for filing of Tenders      :  30-07-2024 up to 3.00 PM 

Date and time of opening Tenders          : 30-07-2024  at 4.00 PM 

Place of Opening Tenders           :  O/o. The Special Officer, 

                         Shilparamam, Madhapur,  

                         Hyderabad, 500 081. 

 

http://www.shilparamam.in/

